”zmuslécss TRAIL %

7L ——

ClassementDossard Nom

118
110
169
152
194
221
149
154
105
147
185
189
138
214
155
142
195
182
132
159
172
117
106
158
196
125
215
173
174
146
197
124
218
210
219
179
107
111

MICHAUD
ROBIN
HUBERT
FLEURY
CALAME
BELZUZ
SERVANT
DIEMAND
NANCOZ
ROSSIER
BOSSONNEY
BOSSONNEY
MOREAU
PROST-A-PETIT
CHAFFANEL
MILLOT
LABROT
DELATTRE
PENNA
CATRY
DREVON
FAVRE
LAMBERSENS
FRATTALI
LESERVOISIER
VASSEUR
COLLOUD
DREVON
PRATO

VITTE

HIJAZI
LEROUX
BESSON
MONOD
CHAMBON
MASQUELIER
BOEHM
GARCIA

Prénom
Adrien
Baptiste
Sam
Jeffrey
Hugo
Thierry
Julien
Andreas
Michael
Philippe
Eric
Denis
Guillaume
Pierre
Arnaud
Mathieu
Philippe
Adrien
Ambroise
Pierre
Nicolas
Ghislain
Nicolas
Robert
Patrick
Nicolas
Yves
Mailys
Benoit
Guillaume
Bertrand
Marc
Patrick
Frédéric
Frédéric
Franck
Philippe
Loic

Catégorie
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
77
Vi
Vi
SE
ES

Trail du Val des Usses — Musiéges — 22,4 km — 26 avril 2014

Sexe

TETETEZELEELELEELETMZEEXELEEEZEELZELEZEEZEERLEEELEREERZREEREEREKLR

Temps
01:39:01
01:45:40
01:46:03
01:47:10
01:51:56
01:52:01
01:54:36
01:56:12
01:56:30
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

108
113
136
151
162
114
126
204
157
183
212
181
156
164
122
192
217
141
198
213
176
170
145
112
119
167
120
175
168
144
202
178
160
153
216
163
207
184
161
205
128
209
115
211
104
109
150

VIGNAND Nadege
FENET Ludovic
GRETHER Jérome
CHAMEAU Francois
LOCCI Philippe
FRESNEAU Thomas
MIOLLANY Frederic
COURTOIS Pascal
DORGET Laurent
HUMBERT Philippe
KOZIOL Nathan
CUSIN Gabriel
EVREUX Bernard
GRENAT-PETIT-ANDRE Christophe
FAUCHE Clémence
BUSSIERES Daniel
CHENAL-VELARDE Isabelle
BOURGUETOU Alain
RANNARD Pierre
LEMAIRE Erik
HEBERLE Clotilde
TOULON Xavier
LEVEILLE Patrice
MEYNET-MEUNIER Etienne
BERTHE Cyril
MERMIER Damien
DALLEMAGNE Ghislain
CADIC Yann
BIANCHI Stéphanie
CHAMEAU Antoine
SIREILLES Jérémy
SAVINEL Guillaume
PERRIN Laetitia
MARECHAL Nicolas
VELARDE Mathias
LECOIN Marc
CUSIN Jean Luc
BONHOMME Sebastien
LUPIN Denis
CUSIN Jacques
VIGNAUD Philippe
MENDES Patrice
THOMASSET Sylvain
DOCHE Alain
BECKMANN Aurélien
VIGNAND Thierry
KIEFFER Clarisse

V1
V1
\'2!
ES
V1
SE
Vi
V2
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
CA
V1
SE
Vi
ES
Vi
Vi
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V1
CA
SE
V3
SE
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1

MTETEXLELZLELELELEELEELEMEEEEEEEEEEMZEEEmEmEEEXEEEELEELERE(LEH
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
101
137
103
222
130
206
143
203
140
116
208
190
133
131
129

BOISSONNET
MARQUOT
LANGLASSE
FOUCHARD
VIOLET
VULLIEZ
CUSIN
BROTTES
ROGER
DEVAUX
PATTE
CHEN
LERMAT
KOUIDER
VULLIEZ
VIGNAUD

Camille
Raphaél
Marc
Frédéric
Thierry
Martial
Corine
Stephanie
Florence
Pierre
Antoine
Carole
Michel
Leon
Nadine
Evelyne

SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V3
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
Vi
SE
V3
V2
V3

T
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Place Dossard

1 51
2 34
3 19
4 57
5 24
6 58
7 32
8 69
9 77
10 16
11 55
12 27
13 46
14 65
15 80
16 49
17 47
18 42
19 5
20 50
21 68
22 40
23 39
24 53
25 43
26 20
27 54
28 44
29 29
30 41
31 67
32 72
33 9
34 75
35 63
36 35
37 56
38 79
39 78
40 14

Trail du Mont Musiéges (TMM) — 6,8 km — 26 avril 2014

Nom

SCHENEVEY
FUSS
VOISIN
LUCAS
PRIMAUT
FUSS
MORAND
JAVAUX
FUENTES
MONOD
FUENTES
DESCOMBES
PERREARD
PONCET
SAULNIER
HERITIER
MUNOZ
DUBOUCHET
LEHUIC
BADERTSCHER
DIVINCEZO
ROD

ROD

LUPIN
GOUTAZ
ZUCCALLI
CHATENOUD
CHATEL
DEHON
CAILLE
MENDES
PERRET
BONY
VUICHARD
MAURICE
MORAND
GERMAIN
DUCLOS
CANO
TREPTE

Prénom

Gilles

Jean-patrick

Mickaél
Baptiste
Johan
Gerald
Stephane
Vincent
Serge
Gilles
Loic
Samuel
Damien
Valentin
Tangy
Florent
Hugo
Patrick
Sébastien
Nicolas
Thomas
Loic
Patrick
Bruno
Christelle
Florian
Benjamin
Pierre
Yves

Joél

Léo
Patrick
Laurent
Jerome
Frédric
Stephane
Sam
Stephane
Rafael
Emmanuel

Sexe

SEEEXEEEXEEELEELEEETEEEKEKELELKELKEEEELREELELEELKERELR

Catégorie

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
A\
SE
V2
ES
SE
SE
Vi
SE
CA
SE
JU
V3
Vi
SE
JU
BE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
ES
SE
V3
V2
CA
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
CA
V1
Vi
SE

Temps
Course
00:29:57
00:31:29
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:32:05
00:34:39
00:34:57
00:35:53
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:54
00:38:02
00:38:47
00:39:10
00:39:34
00:39:46
00:39:54
00:40:14
00:40:54
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:11
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:57
00:42:04
00:42:10
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:25
00:43:27
00:44:16
00:45:06
00:45:25
00:45:27
00:46:15
00:46:35
00:47:39
00:47:47
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

66
76
61

12

21
13
15
86
73
70

71
38
74
37
26
23
31
45
82
83
85
84
59
36
22
48
62
60

POLLIN
LAUGAUDIN
DESPRES
LEHUIC
DUBOIS
CHABERT
CARUSO
PASCAL
PERDAEMS
SOURNIA
LOPEZ
DEFRELA
BOUCHET
LOINGEVILLE
BANANT
BOUCHET
DUCLOS
DEFRELA
NODARI
DURDILLY
PASCAL
BIZET
BEAUQUIS
MARET
GERMAIN
SAULNIER
FORMET
BEVILLARD
DUCLOS
PASCAL
SIREILLES
DESPRES
DESPRES

Laurent
Solenn
Axel
Laure
Alice
Marcelline
Louise
Léa

Elsa
René
Mario
Karl
Daniel
Hervé
David
Jean
Aurélie
Mélanie
Charles
Christophe
Gilles
Stéphanie
Marylene
Timothée
Frederic
Stéphanie
Jérome
Coralie
Mandy
Sandrine
Elodie
Marina
Mickael

S HIHLETMHIELMHELLLLLEEEmmmmmmEmL

SE
SE
MI
Vi
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
V2
SE
SE
ES
V2
V1
SE
SE
PO
V1
SE
SE
SE
ES
Vi
ES
ES
V1

00:48:14
00:48:15
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:51:47
00:52:10
00:52:11
00:52:25
00:52:40
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:12
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:19
00:53:49
00:53:52
00:53:58
00:54:06
00:54:53
00:55:03
00:55:10
00:55:14
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:56:47
00:56:53
00:57:29
00:57:49
00:57:55
00:58:08
01:09:34
01:09:35
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